NR Pavadinimas

1 Aphrodite
2 Terra

3 Sarmatija
4 Nika

5 Relax

6 Idefix

7 Krynka

8 La Mont
9 Peléda
10 Regina
11 Deikonda

Neringa FM tauré 2012
Nida

Balas  Kapitonas

1,05 Anatolij Dmitrisciuk
1,00 Gintaras Klemensas Kalonaitis
1,07 Andrius Virbickas
1,08 Andrius Nikanorovas
1,02 Antanas Golubovskis
1,19 Tomas Barakauskas
0,97 Rokas Babrauskas
1,04 Ramunas Vaitkus
1,17 Darius Bartkénas
1,08 Albertas Luksys

1,10 Artdras Kieza

Miestas
Klapéda
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Vilnius
Neringa
Klaipéda
Vilnius
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda

| etapas

Starto laikas
Finisas
16:53:06
17:07:04
16:51:28
17:07:20
17:54:49
16:54:35
17:56:10
17:58:19
16:54:44
17:42:25
17:31:03

Klubiné grupé

12:05:00

ET
04:48:06
05:02:04
04:46:28
05:02:20
05:49:49
04:49:35
05:51:10
05:53:19
04:49:44
05:37:25
05:26:03

CT
05:02:30
05:02:04
05:07:50
05:27:54
05:56:49
05:44:36
05:40:38
06:07:27
05:38:59
06:04:25
05:58:39
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3 Sarmatija
4 Nika

5 Relax

6 Idefix

7 Krynka

8 La Mont
9 Peléda
10 Regina
11 Deikonda

Neringa FM tauré 2012
Nida

Balas  Kapitonas

1,05 Anatolij Dmitrisciuk
1,00 Gintaras Klemensas Kalonaitis
1,07 Andrius Virbickas
1,08 Andrius Nikanorovas
1,02 Antanas Golubovskis
1,19 Tomas Barakauskas
0,97 Rokas Babrauskas
1,04 Ramunas Vaitkus
1,17 Darius Bartkénas
1,08 Albertas Luksys

1,10 Artdras Kieza

Miestas
Klapéda
Kaunas
Klaipéda
Vilnius
Neringa
Klaipéda
Vilnius
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda
Klaipéda

Il etapas

Klubiné grupé

S Starto laikas 10:35:00
FiniSas

DNF

12:20:37
12:31:27
12:22:02
12:24:59
12:25:47
12:18:17
12:41:49
12:31:52

12:33:45
12:32:17

ET
01:45:37
01:56:27
01:47:02
01:49:59
01:50:47
01:43:17
02:06:49
01:56:52

01:58:45
01:57:17

CcT
01:50:54
01:56:27
01:55:01
01:59:17
01:53:00
02:02:54
02:03:01
02:01:32

02:08:15
02:09:01
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Neringa FM tauré 2012 | etapas

Nida
Starto laikas 12:00:00
NR Pavadinimas Balas  Kapitonas Miestas Finisas ET cT Vieta Taskai
1 Baraka 0,8848 Rimantas Stropus Klapéda 16:52:08 04:52:08 04:18:29 1 1
2 Jigy Jigy 1,0148 Sariinas Sodeika Vilnius 16:19:15 04:19:15 04:23:05 3 3
3 Yomayo 0,9457 Paulius Jersovas Kaunas 16:48:51 04:48:51 04:33:10 5 5
4 Maria 0,9004 Adomas Valevicius Vilnius 16:54:20 04:54:20 04:25:01 4 4
5 Pandora 0,8495 Tadas Zizys Vilnius 17:05:47 05:05:47 04:19:46 2 2
6 Baltas 1,0071 Gintaras Vaicilinas Klaipéda 16:35:46 04:35:46 04:37:44 6 6
7 Joga 0,8886 Stanislovas Butkevicius  Vilnius 17:14:44 05:14:44 04:39:40 9 9
8 Silver Eagle 0,8689 Oleg Zelenin Klaipéda 17:21:02 05:21:02 04:38:57 8 8
9 Tojana 0,9511 Darius Gerasimavicius Vilnius 16:52:28 04:52:28 04:38:10 7 7



NR Pavadinimas
1 Baraka
2 Jigy Jigy
3 Yomayo
4 Maria
5 Pandora
6 Baltas
7 Joga
8 Silver Eagle
9 Tojana

Neringa FM tauré 2012

Nida

Balas Kapitonas

0,8848 Rimantas Stropus
1,0148 Sariinas Sodeika
0,9457 Paulius Jersovas
0,9004 Adomas Valevicius
0,8495 Tadas Zizys

1,0071 Gintaras Vaicilinas
0,8886 Stanislovas Butkevicius
0,8689 Oleg Zelenin

0,9511 Darius Gerasimavicius

Miestas
Klapéda
Vilnius
Kaunas
Vilnius
Vilnius
Klaipéda
Vilnius
Klaipéda
Vilnius

Il etapas

S Starto laike 10:30:00

Finisas
12:58:06
12:36:10
12:49:46
13:03:45
13:16:22
12:48:21
13:01:17
13:13:06

DNF

ET
02:28:06
02:06:10
02:19:46
02:33:45
02:46:22
02:18:21
02:31:17
02:43:06

cT
02:11:02
02:08:02
02:12:11
02:18:26
02:21:20
02:19:20
02:14:26
02:21:43
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